

Ref. Policy/Regulation - 8660

Clinton Township Middle School 34 Grayrock Road, Clinton, NJ 08809 Community & Teamwork Motivate Success

Ms. Chris Steffner, Principal Phone: 908-238-9141 Fax: 908-238-9376 csteffner@ctsdnj.org Mr. Luke Mason Asst. Principal Phone: 908-238-9141 Fax: 908-238-9376 Imason@ctsdnj.org

ATHLETIC TRANSPORTATION PERMISSION SLIP

Student Name	
Sport -	
The above stated student has my permission to be transpractice, by the following authorized persons:	sported from home and away games, as well as
Name	Relationship to Athlete
I agree to release the Clinton Township School District with reference to the above stated transportation.	and its employees and officers from all liability
Signature of Parent/Guardian	Date
Please note that this form will remain in effect for the efform is received by the coach.	entirety of the sports season, unless a replacement

Clinton Township School District-Where Children Come First

www.ctsdnj.org

Dr. Melissa Stager, Superintendent

The Clinton Township School District, in partnership with the community, achieves excellence for each child by ensuring a meaningful and challenging educational experience in a supportive environment, developing life-long learners who are responsible and productive citizen